
 
 

    
 

   
               

  
          
          

  
          
          

  
          
          

         

 

 

Horry County HOME Consortium 

Rent Limit Efficiency 
HOME Rent Limits 
1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR 

Horry County 
Low HOME Rent 
High HOME Rent 

$536 
$678 

$574 $688 $795 
$727 $874 $1,001 

$887 
$1,098 

$979 
$1,192 

$1,071 
$1,287 

Georgetown County 
Low HOME Rent 
High HOME Rent 

$565 
$611 

$605 $726 $838 
$615 $811 $1,057 

$936 
$1,149 

$1,032 
$1,261 

$1,128 
$1,362 

Williamsburg County 
Low HOME Rent $470 $503 $603 $696 $777 $858 $938 
High HOME Rent $512 $515 $679 $845 $954 $1,034 $1,114 

Source: 2021 HOME Program Rent Limits, HUD (effective 6/1/2021) 


