HOME Rent Limits							
Rent Limit	Efficiency	1 BR	2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR	6 BR
Horry County							
Low HOME Rent	\$536	\$574	\$688	\$795	\$887	\$979	\$1,071
High HOME Rent	\$678	\$727	\$874	\$1,001	\$1,098	\$1,192	\$1,287
Georgetown County							
Low HOME Rent	\$565	\$605	\$726	\$838	\$936	\$1,032	\$1,128
High HOME Rent	\$611	\$615	\$811	\$1 <i>,</i> 057	\$1,149	\$1,261	\$1,362
Williamsburg County							
Low HOME Rent	\$470	\$503	\$603	\$696	\$777	\$858	\$938
High HOME Rent	\$512	\$515	\$679	\$845	\$954	\$1,034	\$1,114
	\$512	\$515			•		

## Horry County HOME Consortium

Source: 2021 HOME Program Rent Limits, HUD (effective 6/1/2021)